Wednesday Night
Leader Board 2018

Spinnaker

Boat

Imagine More
Breakaway
Encore

Spirit

The Office
Race Riot
Hee Soo
Margaret

Non-Spinnaker
Merry Chase
50/50

Spectra
Sheba

Dolce
Pentimento
Zoom

Mabel Rose
Aeolus
Hudson Dragon
Celerity
Gannet

(brackets) = throw-outs

Class

Tartan 30
Tripp 37
C&C 30
C&C 40
C&C 35
Yamaha 33
C&C 34
J-27

Catalina 320
O'Day 25
Dufour 36
Nonsuch 33
C&C 110
Tartan 31
Tartan 10
Hood 38
Tartan 30
Capri 22
Catalina 34
Cape Cod Catboat

8/9/18

Sail No.

416
31779
570
23939
53499
65
93139
25018

8/9/18
195
5050
484
212
93194
50539
22615
33
581
783
926
0

Skipper

Sheehan
Otterbein
Moretti
Michael
Schlanger
Azar

Baumes
Meeker/Quinn

Spitz
Schles/Smolen
Ozsolak
Martin
Marsh
Millstein
Brieant
Coplan
Luce
Leen
DeVries
Levy

PHRF

183
84
180
93
123
153
102
126

177
261
153
177
99
183
129
135
198
207
171
261

Div
Spinnaker
1
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8/9/18

Place
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Total

Points

29
30
44
45
51
58
78
84

Points
18
40
43
55
61
65
71
73
86
88
92
92

# of races

# of races

% Parti-

cipation

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

% Parti-

cipation
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

RACE RESULTS >>

5/9 5/30 6/6 6/13 6/20 6/27 7/11 7/18 7/26 8/1 8/8
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